Halbmarathon Alt6tting 2024

Halbmarathon - 15.09.2024 - Altétting
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TSV Reischach 1

LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 1

Lauftreff Pichl 1
LG Mettenheim 1
SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1

Erdinger active Team 1

LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V. 1

LG Mettenheim 2
TV Altotting 1

LG Innviertel 1
TSV Winhéring 1
Global Amines 1

DJK Lauftreff Emmerting 1

T £ £ £ 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 £ =

Diensthuber Michael
Estermaier Klaus
Wagner Michael
Steidl Tobias
Holldobler Christian
Grepmair Markus
Witzmann Thomas
GaRner Markus
Weill Herbert
Doppermann Johannes
Eineder Ernst
Hechenberger Philipp

Haindl Michael

01:14:37
01:17:42
01:27:07
01:32:01
01:27:19
01:22:55
01:35:00
01:37:22
01:23:39
01:40:03
01:38:06
01:42:59

01:58:24

Stadler Thomas
Klingler Benedikt
Nobauer Christian
Miller Thomas

Liebl Christian
Mader Thomas
Schollmaier Michael
Martinez Robert
Fuchs Stefan
Francisco Luan
Rauschecker Josef
Goldbrunner Alexander

Stollwerk Alexander

01:17:32
01:30:07
01:29:17
01:33:29
01:29:21
01:24:10
01:35:01
01:39:54
01:42:46
01:47:05
01:55:51
01:45:08

01:58:28

Waitzhofer Stefan
Eberl Sebastian
Wendt Sebastian
Sirl Markus
Schuh Eric
Kolley Matthias
Schmidtler Moritz
Hofer Marcus
Wiedner Michael
Auer Ferdinand
Breitfuss Werner
Lang Thomas

Kipfer Jirgen

545

_zelmes ssystert

01:33:29
01:37:39
01:34:20
01:33:31
01:51:46
02:04:03
01:41:40
01:40:52
01:54:39
01:47:32
02:02:02
02:11:50

01:58:31

de

04:05:38
04:25:28
04:30:44
04:39:01
04:48:26
04:51:08
04:51:41
04:58:08
05:01:04
05:14:40
05:35:59
05:39:57

05:55:23
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